


Founded in 2009, Shift was conceived to 
soften the boundaries between interiors 
and outside living. Led by the award-
winning multidisciplinary design studio 
Shiftspace, the collection draws from 
Shiftspace's experience in the fields of 
architecture and industrial design and 
extends their vision for expressive, 
communal, and practical furniture. 

The collection, as directed by Wim May, 
is responsibly produced in American 
workshops that unite technology and 
age-old craft with high-performing 
materials.

Furniture for Outsiders.



Rambler 
Picnic Table



Rambler 
Picnic Table 84



Cira Green Rooftop 
Philadelphia, PA 

Designer 
Parts and Labor Design 
Landscape Architect 
Roofmeadow 
Architect 
Erdy McHenry



Sister Cities Park 
Philadelphia, PA 

Landscape Architect  
Studio Bryan Hanes 
Architect  
Digsau



The Porch 
30th Street Station 
Philadelphia, PA 

Designer 
Groundswell Design 
Gehl Studio



Rambler  
Picnic Table 60





Rambler 
Picnic Table 36







Rambler Pricing

Rambler Picnic Table 84

ALUMINUM IPE HDPE NOTES

Rambler Picnic Table 60

Rambler Picnic Table 60 ADA

Rambler Picnic Table 36

Rambler Picnic Table 36 ADA

$4800

$4400

$2800

$2400

$8600

$5800

$5400

$3800

$3400

10% Discount on 
quantities of 20 or more

HDPE tops are available in various stock colors and finishes. Please inquire for specific colors and samples. 
Standard RAL color ways available. Please inquire for samples. 
Non-skid feet come standard. Additional floor mounting and leveling options available.

10% Discount on 
quantities of 20 or more

10% Discount on 
quantities of 10 or more




